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Joonas PlUvi
Daaniel Mikk

Joonas PlUvi
Daaniel Mikk

Joonas PlUvi
Daaniel Mikk

Alvar Aasna
Jakob Gorosko
Arvi Kurik
Kristjan Tero

Alvar Aasna
Jakob Gorosko
Arvi Kurik
Kristjan Tero

Alvar Aasna
Jakob Gorosko
Kristjan Tero
Arvi Kurik

Ardo Rosin
Raido Kivikangur
Jandel Palm

Ardo Rosin
Kaspar Reinmaa
Raido Kivikangur
Janel Palm

Heldur Lahne

26.07.94
02.04.94

26.07.94
02.04.94

26.07.94
02.04.94

07.03.91
03.10.92
21.03.91
15.04.92

07.03.91
03.10.92
21.03.91
15.04.92

07.03.91
03.10.92

15.04.92
21.03.91

21.08.89

19.10.87
21.08.89

11.04.57

SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

Tartu U. ASK
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

Tartu U. ASK
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

Tartu U. ASK
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa
SK Pdltsamaa

Pdltsamaa
Poltsamaa
Pdltsamaa

Poltsamaa
Adavere

Poltsamaa
Pdltsamaa

Kunda

16.05.2010

37,82
31,60

11,29
9,91

35,09
28,46

35,76
33,93
30,53
28,19

12,82
10,88
9,49
9,25

41,00
37,65
32,33
26,90

33,21
27,71
26,50

11,55
10,58
9,12
8,86

39,93



